Your added value!
• Smallest presence detector
of its class
• User-friendly, solid and simple
operation
• Easy and significantly faster
installation
• Mechanically and electrically

1/
07
TopScan G3 ordering information
Item no. Item designation No. of sensors Length Colour
F518.52100 TopScan G3 1 /31 /330 SR 1 330 mm (13.0") silver
F518.52200 TopScan G3 1 /31 /330 BK black
F518.52300 TopScan G3 1 /31 /330 WH white
F518.52110 TopScan G3 2 /31 /750 SR 2 750 mm (29.5") silver
F518.52211 TopScan G3 2 /31 /750 BK black
F518.52311 TopScan G3 2 /31 /750 WH white
F518.52121 TopScan G3 3 /31 /900 SR 3 900 mm (35.4") silver
F518.52222 TopScan G3 3 /31 /900 BK black
F518.52322 TopScan G3 3 /31 /900 WH white
F518.52111 TopScan G3 1 /31 /750 SR 1 750 mm (29.5") silver
F518.52210 TopScan G3 1 /31 /750 BK black
F518.52310 TopScan G3 1 /31 /750 WH white
F518.52120 TopScan G3 1 /31 /900 SR 1 900 mm (35.4") silver
F518.52220 TopScan G3 1 /31 /900 BK black
F518.52320 TopScan G3 1 /31 /900 WH white
F518.52130 TopScan G3 1 /31 /1000 SR 1 1000 mm (39.4") silver
F518.52230 TopScan G3 1 /31 /1000 BK black
F518.52330 TopScan G3 1 /31 /1000 WH white
Other configuration available by special order
Colours
silver
black
white
Ordering information for accessories and individual components
Item no. Designation Additional information
F511.55005 Print AIR 16 re Operating instructions included
K7201.020 Mounting bracket G3
F518.52900 DLP 6, Door connection device Door cable conduit and connection box,
maximum conduit length 600 mm (26.6"),
maximum inner diameter 6 mm (0.24"),
material: plastic, colour: black